
     

CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST STREAMING SINGLES CHART W/C 6 MAY, 2019
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

101 1 EXIT SIGN Hilltop Hoods Feat. Illy & Ecca Vandal1 HTH/UMA AU-HT0-18-00202
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R/E

20

19

18

BE ALRIGHT

STAY AWAKE

7 MINUTES

WAITING

GOOD LORD

YOUNGBLOOD

MESS HER UP

JOHNNY RUN AWAY

LEAVE ME LONELY

CONFIDENCE

DRINK TOO MUCH

THINK OF ME

WAVES

LIE TO ME

GOD LOVES YOU WHEN YOU'RE DANCING EP

BORDERLINE

JUST FRIENDS

FIRE/REPRISAL

GROCERIES

Dean Lewis

Dean Lewis

Dean Lewis

Kian

Birds Of Tokyo

5 Seconds Of Summer

Amy Shark

Tones and I

Hilltop Hoods

Ocean Alley

G Flip

The Veronicas

Dean Lewis

5 Seconds Of Summer

Vance Joy

Tame Impala

Hayden James Feat. Boy Matthews

Peking Duk

Mallrat

ISL/UMA

ISL/UMA

ISL/UMA

EMI

ELEV/EMI

CAP/EMI

SME

IND

HTH/UMA

ORCH

FCL

SME

ISL/UMA

CAP/EMI

LIB/UMA

ISL/UMA

FCL

SME

DEW/UMA

1

3

1

1

6

1

7

9

1

1

9

13

1

7

9

17

3

2

9

44

6

15

37

5

55

8

6

23

25

10

3

106

19

131

2

52

51

37

6769790

7762428

7739311

7732851

7732949

6748358

G0100040573175

QZ-DA5-19-83220

7711873

AU-ZN3-17-00127

AU-FF0-19-00007

G010004068540H

5718176

6748357

LMCD0219

00602577657801

FCL223

G010003923209Z

DEW9001044
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